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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : Gujarati------OPEN

1 1 DHIRAJKUMAR ISHWARBHAI SOLANKI 86.10 SEBC M60.0076.10297

2 2 SHIVANGNI NAVINBHAI PATEL 83.40 OPEN F62.5073.409

3 3 RAHULKUMAR KHUSALBHAI VANKAR 83.20 SC M68.5073.20503

4 4 TULSIBEN BIPINBHAI PARMAR 82.50 SEBC F66.0072.50130

5 5 NEHABEN KALIDAS BHOI 81.10 SEBC F65.0071.1050

6 6 VAISHALIBEN RANJEETBHAI GOHEL 80.20 OPEN F63.0070.20301

7 7 NISHABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 79.60 SEBC F61.5069.6048

8 8 KINJALBEN NARPATSINH PARMAR 77.00 OPEN F58.0070.00127

9 9 RAVIKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 76.80 ST M53.5069.80229

10 10 KAPILABEN DASHARATHBHAI DABHI 76.70 SEBC F60.0066.70132

11 11 DHARTIBEN RAJUBHAI BARAIYA 76.10 SEBC F0.0076.10103

12 12 ASHWINBHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR 75.70 SEBC M0.0075.70630

13 13 RANJITKUMAR RAMSANGBHAI PARMAR 75.00 SEBC M61.5065.00176

14 14 PRIYANKABEN HARSHADBHAI BHOI 74.50 SEBC F56.5067.5047

15 15 NARGISBANU FARUKMIYA THAKOR 73.20 OPEN F68.0063.20203

16 16 ARISABANU MAHEBUBKHAN PATHAN 73.20 OPEN F62.5063.20352

17 17 BHARATBHAI VITTHALBHAI CHAVDA 72.20 SEBC M56.0065.20296

18 18 ANJANABEN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 72.00 OPEN F54.5065.00535

19 19 RONAKBEN DINESH THAKOR 71.00 OPEN F56.0064.0041

20 20 PRIYANKABEN ASHOKBHAI BHOI 71.00 SEBC F55.0064.0046

21 21 ANJALIBAHEN KAUSHIKBHAI VAGHELA 70.20 SEBC F0.0070.20114

22 22 AARTIBEN MAHESHBHAI NAYAK 69.80 SEBC F0.0069.80355

23 23 JINALBEN BHNUBHAI SOLANKI 69.80 SC F0.0069.80357

24 24 MAHAMMADFESAL TALIBHUSEN MALEK 69.40 EWS M0.0069.40136

25 25 TANJIMBANU ILIYASHUDDIN KAJI 69.20 OPEN F67.0059.20205

26 26 SANGITABEN HIMMATBHAI THAKOR 69.00 SEBC F0.0069.00585

27 27 HINALBEN KIRITGIRI GOSWAMI 68.80 SEBC F0.0068.8037

28 28 AJAYKUMAR BHANUBHAI SHRIMALI 68.60 SC M0.0068.60447

29 29 KINJALBEN SURESHBHAI MAKVANA 68.50 SC F56.0061.50109

30 30 JAYABEN  KEVALSINH BARIA 68.00 SEBC F0.0068.00255

31 31 SHIVANEE RASIKBHAI BHOI 67.70 SEBC F65.5057.70490

32 32 ARBAJBHAI SABBIRBHAI VHORA 67.50 OPEN M0.0067.50415
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33 33 JAGRUTIBEN JAYRAMBHAI MAKWANA 67.10 SC F60.0057.10621

34 34 SONALBEN RAMABHAI RATHOD 66.70 OPEN F0.0066.70159

35 35 BHARATIBEN MANUBHAI CHAUHAN 66.60 SEBC F66.5056.60538

36 36 BHAVNABEN SHANTILAL MACKWAN 66.30 OPEN F0.0066.30257

37 37 KRISHNA DIGNESHKUMAR OZA 66.20 SEBC F55.5059.20175

38 38 RASMIKABEN ARVINDBHAI CHAVDA 66.10 SEBC F0.0066.1019

39 39 NIMISHABEN NITESHBHAI BHOI 66.10 SEBC F0.0066.10129

40 40 VAISHALIBEN BABUBHAI SHIYAL 65.30 SEBC F60.5055.30104

41 41 HASMITABEN DAHYABHAI PARMAR 64.90 SC F57.5057.90486

42 42 TASLIM MAHAMMADSHAFI CHAKAWALA 63.70 OPEN F62.0053.70172

43 43 AESHABEN POOJABHAI PATEL 63.60 EWS F0.0063.6086

44 44 DHARMENDRAKUMAR JASVANTBHAI SOLANKI 63.50 SEBC M52.5056.50150

45 45 RIYA ATULBHAI BAROT 63.40 OPEN F0.0063.40115

46 46 KOMALBEN RATANSINH PARMAR 62.90 OPEN F0.0062.90202

47 47 KAJALBEN GIRISHBHAI CHAVDA 61.90 OPEN F0.0061.9061

48 48 DHAVALKUMAR AMRUTBHAI MAKAVANA 61.60 SC M57.5054.60421

49 49 KISHAN MANUBHAI SOLANKI 61.30 SEBC M0.0061.30351

50 50 DAXABEN DILIPSINH SINDHA 61.30 OPEN F0.0061.30603

51 51 VINABEN JEBLABHAI RATHWA 59.80 ST F0.0059.80349

52 52 PRAVINKUMAR RAMSINH BARAIYA 58.80 OPEN M0.0058.80307

53 53 HITENDRAKUMAR ARVINDBHAI RAJ 58.60 OPEN M0.0058.60308

54 54 TRUPTIBEN DIPAKBHAI RAJPUT 58.40 OPEN F0.0058.40356

55 55 VANRAJSINH AMBALAL SOLANKI 58.20 SEBC M0.0058.20169

56 56 SEETABEN BABUBHAI THAKOR 58.00 SEBC F0.0058.0089

57 57 SHILPABEN RAVJIBHAI TALPADA 56.90 SEBC F0.0056.90101

58 58 SIDDHIBEN VIKRAMLAL NAYI 55.70 SEBC F0.0055.7038

59 59 MANSI DHARMENDRASINH RAJPUT 53.80 OPEN F0.0053.8063

60 60 MITALBEN RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 53.20 OPEN F0.0053.20403

61 61 PREZIBEN IRVINBHAI CHRISTIAN 50.44 OPEN F61.5040.44271
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1 3 RAHULKUMAR KHUSALBHAI VANKAR 83.20 SC M68.5073.20503

2 23 JINALBEN BHNUBHAI SOLANKI 69.80 SC F0.0069.80357

3 28 AJAYKUMAR BHANUBHAI SHRIMALI 68.60 SC M0.0068.60447

4 29 KINJALBEN SURESHBHAI MAKVANA 68.50 SC F56.0061.50109

5 33 JAGRUTIBEN JAYRAMBHAI MAKWANA 67.10 SC F60.0057.10621

6 41 HASMITABEN DAHYABHAI PARMAR 64.90 SC F57.5057.90486

7 48 DHAVALKUMAR AMRUTBHAI MAKAVANA 61.60 SC M57.5054.60421
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1 9 RAVIKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 76.80 ST M53.5069.80229

2 51 VINABEN JEBLABHAI RATHWA 59.80 ST F0.0059.80349
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1 1 DHIRAJKUMAR ISHWARBHAI SOLANKI 86.10 SEBC M60.0076.10297

2 4 TULSIBEN BIPINBHAI PARMAR 82.50 SEBC F66.0072.50130

3 5 NEHABEN KALIDAS BHOI 81.10 SEBC F65.0071.1050

4 7 NISHABEN SURESHBHAI BHOI 79.60 SEBC F61.5069.6048

5 10 KAPILABEN DASHARATHBHAI DABHI 76.70 SEBC F60.0066.70132

6 11 DHARTIBEN RAJUBHAI BARAIYA 76.10 SEBC F0.0076.10103

7 12 ASHWINBHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR 75.70 SEBC M0.0075.70630

8 13 RANJITKUMAR RAMSANGBHAI PARMAR 75.00 SEBC M61.5065.00176

9 14 PRIYANKABEN HARSHADBHAI BHOI 74.50 SEBC F56.5067.5047

10 17 BHARATBHAI VITTHALBHAI CHAVDA 72.20 SEBC M56.0065.20296

11 20 PRIYANKABEN ASHOKBHAI BHOI 71.00 SEBC F55.0064.0046

12 21 ANJALIBAHEN KAUSHIKBHAI VAGHELA 70.20 SEBC F0.0070.20114

13 22 AARTIBEN MAHESHBHAI NAYAK 69.80 SEBC F0.0069.80355

14 26 SANGITABEN HIMMATBHAI THAKOR 69.00 SEBC F0.0069.00585

15 27 HINALBEN KIRITGIRI GOSWAMI 68.80 SEBC F0.0068.8037

16 30 JAYABEN  KEVALSINH BARIA 68.00 SEBC F0.0068.00255

17 31 SHIVANEE RASIKBHAI BHOI 67.70 SEBC F65.5057.70490

18 35 BHARATIBEN MANUBHAI CHAUHAN 66.60 SEBC F66.5056.60538

19 37 KRISHNA DIGNESHKUMAR OZA 66.20 SEBC F55.5059.20175

20 38 RASMIKABEN ARVINDBHAI CHAVDA 66.10 SEBC F0.0066.1019

21 39 NIMISHABEN NITESHBHAI BHOI 66.10 SEBC F0.0066.10129

22 40 VAISHALIBEN BABUBHAI SHIYAL 65.30 SEBC F60.5055.30104

23 44 DHARMENDRAKUMAR JASVANTBHAI SOLANKI 63.50 SEBC M52.5056.50150

24 49 KISHAN MANUBHAI SOLANKI 61.30 SEBC M0.0061.30351

25 55 VANRAJSINH AMBALAL SOLANKI 58.20 SEBC M0.0058.20169

26 56 SEETABEN BABUBHAI THAKOR 58.00 SEBC F0.0058.0089

27 57 SHILPABEN RAVJIBHAI TALPADA 56.90 SEBC F0.0056.90101

28 58 SIDDHIBEN VIKRAMLAL NAYI 55.70 SEBC F0.0055.7038
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1 24 MAHAMMADFESAL TALIBHUSEN MALEK 69.40 EWS M0.0069.40136

2 43 AESHABEN POOJABHAI PATEL 63.60 EWS F0.0063.6086


